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Undertaking #17

Please provide the July 2017 Public Polling Results regarding public perception on

higher risk drivers paying more.

RESPONSE:

Manitoba Public Insurance submits the following polling information from the Rolling

Poll for years 2013-2017.

Figure 1: MPI Rolling Poll results on public perception of higher risk drivers paying

more.

Amount good and poor drivers should be paying for vehicle insurance

Q117. Do you think that GOOD drivers pay too much, too little, or about the right amount for their vehicle insurance
from Manitoba Public Insurance?

Q119. Do you think that POOR drivers pay too much, too little, or about the right amount for their vehicle insurance
from Manitoba Public Insurance?

Good drivers Poor drivers
% %

Line Jul’l7  Jul’16  Jul’14  Jul’13 Jul’l7  Jul’16  Jul’1l4  Jul’'13
No. (n=800) (n=800) (n=800) (n=800) _(n=800) (n=800) (n=800) (n=800)
1 Too much 48% 47% 46% 47% 8% 7% 4% 4%
2 About right 50% 50% 48% 49% 40% 41% 34% 35%
3 Too little 1% 1% 1% 1% 48% 50% 51% 52%
4 Don’t know/no response 1% 1% 5% 4% 4% 3% 10% 9%
5 Results with missing data removed

6 Too much 49% 48% 48% 49% 8% 7% 5% 4%
7 About right 51% 51% 51% 51% 42% 42% 38% 39%
8 Too little 1% 1% 1% 1% 50% 51% 57% 57%
9 Note: Columns may not sum to 100% due to rounding.
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